
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
21-Jul 22-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug

7:00
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

AM Rou�ne Drive to Grand
Marais, MN. (1 hour)
Breakfast @ World's

Best Donuts! ($)

AM Rou�ne

Polar Bear! Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day Thought for the Day

Breakfast Breakfast

Trip Departure

Trophy Making

Pack Luggage

Mee�ng and Prep
Lunch

Clean Cabin

Check In/Move In
Closing Ceremony

Goodbye

Opening
Ceremony @
Waterfront

Cabin Photo

All Camp Photo

Dinner

Pack for trip

On Trail in
Boundary

Waters

On Trail in
Boundary

Waters

On Trail in
Boundary

Waters

On Trail in
Boundary

Waters

On Trail in
Boundary

Waters

On Trail in
Boundary

Waters

On Trail in
Boundary

Waters

• Paddle back to
vehicles.

• Drive to Sven and
Ole’s pizza in Grand

Marais, MN. ($)
• Drive and camp at
Judge C. R. Magney

State Park . (1.5 hours)

•  for
Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya. 

.
• Jump in lagoon – then

in the lake
• Shower and change

into clean clothes
• Gear

check-in/cleaning
• Change for

Nor’Wester Banquet.
• Campers may leave
with parents AFTER

they check in with the
camp office.

• Drive to the
ranger sta�on

in town to
confirm your
entry points

and party
size.

• If necessary,
purchase

extra
watercra�

registra�on
s�ckers.

• Drive up the
Gunflint Trail.

Saganaga
Lake (55).
• No more

than 9 people
traveling

together at
once.

 Cascade River
State Park (6

hours)

EARLY START
Leave by 7am

Get
back by 1pm


