	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	21-Jul	22-Jul	23-Jul	24-Jul	25-Jul	26-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	29-Jul	30-Jul	31-Jul	1-Aug	2-Aug
7:00	21 301	AM Routine		24 341	25 341	20 301	27 341	20 301	25 341	30 301	31 341	17106	AM Routine
7:30		Polar Bear!	Drive to <u>Grand</u> <u>Marais, MN</u> . (1 hour)										Polar Bear!
7:45		Thought for the Day	Breakfast @ World's Best Donuts! (\$)										Thought for the Day
8:00			<u>best bonuts</u> : (5)										,
8:30		Breakfast	<u> </u>										Breakfast
8:45													
9:00		Trip Departure											
9:30													Trophy Making
10:00													
10:30													
11:00			Drive to the										B. d. L
11:30			ranger station									EARLY START	Pack Luggage
11:45			in town to									• Leave by 7am for	
12:00		nd Prep	SHICKERS.	On Trail in Boundary Waters	Paddle back to vehicles. Drive to Sven and Ole's pizza in Grand Marais, MN. (\$) Drive and camp at Judge C. R. Magney State Park. (1.5 hours)	Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya. Get back by 1pm.  • Jump in lagoon – then in the lake  • Shower and change into clean clothes  • Gear check-in/cleaning  • Change for Nor'Wester Banquet.  • Campers may leave with parents AFTER they check in with the camp office.	Lunch						
12:30	Meeting and Prep												
1:00													Clean Cabin
1:30													
2:00	Check In/Move In												
2:30													Closing Ceremony
3:00													Goodbye
	State P												
3:30		Cascade River											
4:00		State Park (6	Drive up the										
4:30		liours)	Gunflint Trail.  Saganaga Lake (55).  No more than 9 people traveling together at once.										
5:00	All Camp Photo												
5:15	Dinner												
5:30	Diffici												
6:00													
6:30	Pack for trip												
7:00		Pack for trip											
7:30													
8:00													
8:30													
9:00													
9:30													
10:00													
10:30													